

SLP(C)No. 11516 OF 2003  
ITEM No.MM-6

Court No. 2

SECTION IVB  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. No.2 of 2003 in  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.11516/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 10/03/1999 in LPA 100/99  
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

RAM SARAN AND ORS.  
(Application for stay)

Respondent (s)

Date : 30/07/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. RAJENDRA BABU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.P. MATHUR

For Petitioner (s)Mr. H.M. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Anil Hooda, Adv.  
Mr. Jagjit Chhabra, Adv.

Mr. R.S. Suri,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. A.P. Mohanty,Adv.

Mr. R.D. Upadhyay,Adv.

Mr. Syed Ali Ahmed, Adv.  
Mr. Syed Tanweer Ahmed, Adv.  
Mr. G.G. Upadhyay, Adv.

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List this I.A. before the appropriate Bench on Friday, i.e., 1st August, 2003.

(K.K. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Om Prakash)  
Court Master