

Z
SLP(C)No. 12730-12731 OF 2003

ITEM No.18

Court No. 3

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.12730-12731/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 07/01/2003 in COCP 982/02 in
LPA 84/99 in CWP 481/96 and COCP 543/02 in CWP 15083/95 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

PRINCIPAL SECRETARY, GOVT. OF PUNJAB

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

RAM SARAN & ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date : 01/08/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. H.M. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Anil Hooda, Adv.
Mr. Kaushal Yadav, Adv.
Mr. R.S. Suri, Adv.

For Respondent (s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Issue notice.

To be heard along with S.L.P. (C) NO. 11516/2003.

KALYANI (JANKI BHATIA)
COURT MASTER