

V

SLP(C)No. 11516 OF 2003
ITEM No.36

Court No. 4

SECTION IVB
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.11516/2003

(From the judgement and order dated 10/03/1999 in LPA 100/99
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

STATE OF PUNJAB

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

RAM SARAN AND ORS.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stayc/delay in filing SLP)
(With prayer for interim relief)

With
SLP(C)No.12730-12731/2003,SLP(C)No.17016/2003,
SLP(C)No.17205-17208/2003,SLP(C)...CC 6593-6594/2003

Date : 16/01/2004 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE Y.K. SABHARWAL
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s) Mr. RK. Rathore, Addl.Adv.Gen.Punjab
Mr. R.S. Suri,Adv.

For Respondent (s) M/s SP. Soi, Suresh Kumari,
A.P. Mohanty, Adv.

Mr. Raman Kumar Sharma, Adv.
M/s S.A.Ahmad, S.T.Ahmad,
Awadhesh Kr. Singh, Adv.
R.D. Upadhyay,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

SLP(C)Nos.11516,12730-31, 17016 & 17205-17208/2003
Issue fresh notice to the unserved respondents. Dasti in addition is also permitted.Rejoinder,
if any, within three weeks.
SLP(C)...CC 6593-6594/2003
Issue notice. Tag with SLP(C)No.11516/2003 etc. Contempt Proceedings are stayed in the meanwh
ile.

(S. Thapar)
PS to Registrar

(V.P. Tyagi)
Court Master